Manchester by the Sea Public Log

Dispatch Log From: 10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023

For Date: 10/16/2023 - Monday

Call Number Time Call Reason

23-83453 0857:01 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
Location/Address: [MHT] BURNHAM LN

23-83457 0916:36 PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR
Location/Address: [MHT 478] SUMMER ST

23-83461 0955:04 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

23-83510 1545:39 AGENCY ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT] WOODHOLM RD

23-83517 1642:04 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-83536 1645 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
Location/Address: [MHT] RAYMOND ST

23-83552 1916 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
Location/Address: [MHT] UNION ST + CHAPEL LN

23-83557 2024:48 M-MVA WITH INJURY

Vicinity of:

Refer To Accident:

23-83580
Location/Address:

23-83589
Location/Address:

Refer To Incident:

2131:

2210:

[MID] ESSEX ST
23MID-197-AC

44 UTILITY REQUEST
[MHT] BOARDMAN AVE
56 DISTURBANCE

[MHT] DESMOND AVE
23MHT-137-0OF

23-83591 2226:27 FIRE ALARM
Location/Address: [MHT] COOLIDGE PT

23-83593 2243:12 BOLO
Location/Address: [MID E60481] MANNING AVE

For Date: 10/17/2023 - Tuesday

23-83616 0045:54 DISABLED MV
Location/Address: [MHT 287] RT-128 N

23-83722 0826:45 MV COMPLAINT/ERRATIC OP

Location: [MHT 1]

23-83732 0901:09 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT] DESMOND AVE

23-83741 0945:31 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-83748 1035:33 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-83749 1038 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT

Location/Address:

[MHT 134] BRIDGE ST

0000 - 2359 Printed: 10/23/2023

Action

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

REPORT TO FOLLOW

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

REPORT TO FOLLOW

FIRE FALSE

NOTIFICATION MADE

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

NOTIFICATION MADE

RT128 NB EXIT 49 PINE ST MANCHESTER/MAGNOLIA

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

Page:

1



Dispatch Log

23-83753
Location/Address:

23-83765
Location/Address:

23-83769
Location/Address:
23-83786
Location/Address:
23-83795
Location/Address:

23-83810
Location/Address:

23-83814
Vicinity of:

23-83835
Vicinity of:

23-83839
Location/Address:

23-83844 2029
Location/Address:

23-83860
Location/Address:

23-83862
Location/Address:

For Date:

23-83890 0105
Location/Address:

23-83891 0107
Location/Address:

23-83893 0113
Location/Address:

23-83899 0119
Location/Address:

23-83951 0730
Location/Address:

23-83961
Location/Address:

23-83981
Location/Address:

23-84033
Location/Address:

23-84035

Location/Address:

1046:

1135:

1242:

1452:

1524:

1637:

1719:

2002:

2016:

2208:

2214:

0811:

0914:

1124:

1144:

From:

18

52

00

42

29

00

34

16

09

10

11

10/18/2023

39

49

28

14

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[MHT 375] ATWATER AVE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] BURNHAM LN

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

[MHT] BLYNMAN CIR

THREAT
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST
CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST
ALARM
[MHT 475] BEACH ST

911 FALSE/DISCONNECT/ABANDONED

[MHT] PINE ST

FIRE ALARM

[MHT] UNIVERSITY LN
ALARM

[MHT 494] BEACH ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 31] BEACH ST

CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST
ALARM
[MHT] SMITHS POINT RD

- Wednesday

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 152] BEACH ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 165] BEACH ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 148] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 492] TUCKS POINT RD

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 148] LINCOLN ST

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 162] LINCOLN ST

FIRE ALARM
[MHT] HARBOR ST

AGENCY ASSIST
[MHT 369] ATWATER AVE

AGENCY ASSIST

[MHT 303] RT-128 S

0000 - 2359 Printed: 10/23/2023

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

SECURED/CHECKED

NO ACTION TAKEN

FIRE FALSE

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

REPORT TO FOLLOW

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

OTHER

NO ACTION TAKEN

FIRE FALSE

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED
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Manchester by the Sea Public Log

Dispatch Log From: 10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 10/23/2023
23-84039 1158:16 FIRE VEHICLE FIRE FALSE
Location: [MHT 3] RT128 SB EXIT 50 SCHOOL ST ESSEX/MANCHESTER

23-84049 1300:52 WELFARE CHECK REPORT TO FOLLOW

Location/Address: [MHT 129] PINE ST
Refer To Incident: 23MHT-139-0F

23-84063 1404 :39 PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR NOTIFICATION MADE
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-84068 1422 DIRECTED PATROL NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

23-84071 1440 DIRECTED PATROL NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT 162] LINCOLN ST

23-84095 1733:02 CITIZEN ASSIST ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT] BRIDGE ST

23-84100 1813:59 CITIZEN ASSIST ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-84108 1933:50 UTILITY REQUEST SECURED/CHECKED
Location/Address: [MHT] SCHOOL ST + DESMOND AVE

23-84129 2051 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT 350] SUMMER ST

For Date: 10/19/2023 - Thursday

23-84209 0245:39 ALARM SECURED/CHECKED
Location/Address: [MHT] PROCTOR ST

23-84212 0318:23 911 FALSE/DISCONNECT/ABANDONED NOTIFICATION MADE
Location/Address: [MHT 157] SCHOOL ST

23-84232 0740 DIRECTED PATROL OTHER
Location/Address: [MHT 148] LINCOLN ST

23-84242 0817:23 COMMUNITY POLICING NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT 162] LINCOLN ST

23-84243 0831:07 ALARM SECURED/CHECKED
Location/Address: [MHT] FORSTER RD

23-84247 0855:11 MVA NO PI REPORT TO FOLLOW
Location/Address: [MHT] DESMOND AVE

Refer To Accident: 23MHT-33-AC

23-84253 0912:02 CITIZEN ASSIST ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

23-84288 1136:58 MV STOP VERBAL WARNING
Location/Address: [MHT 157] SCHOOL ST

23-84291 1153:48 MV STOP VERBAL WARNING
Location/Address: [MHT] SCHOOL ST + HIDDEN LEDGE RD

23-84292 1156 CITIZEN ASSIST ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT] DESMOND AVE

23-84311 1318 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT 24] OCEAN ST

23-84322 1349 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT NO ACTION TAKEN
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Manchester by the Sea Public Log

Dispatch Log From: 10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023

Location/Address: [MHT] SUMMER ST
23-84341 1543:59 MVA NO PI
Location/Address: [MHT] SUMMER ST
Refer To Accident: 23MHT-34-AC
23-84354 1638:25 UTILITY REQUEST
Location/Address: [MHT 99] PROCTOR ST
23-84383 1856:07 M-MVA WITH INJURY
Location/Address: [MHT] LINCOLN ST + SUMMER ST
Refer To Accident: 23MHT-35-AC
23-84394 2041:25 BOLO
Location/Address: [MID E60481] MANNING AVE
For Date: 10/20/2023 - Friday
23-84462 0112 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST
23-84464 0118 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 400] SCHOOL ST
23-84548 1019 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
Location/Address: [MHT] FOREST ST + MILL ST
23-84549 1024:50 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT 12] CENTRAL ST
23-84559 1106:34 AGENCY ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT 129] PINE ST
Refer To Incident: 23MHT-140-0F
23-84574 1219:29 FIRE INVESTIGATION
Location/Address: [MHT] CENTRAL ST
23-84639 1714 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
Location/Address: [MHT] LINCOLN ST
23-84650 1746 COMMUNITY POLICING
Location/Address: [MHT 152] BEACH ST
23-84655 1807 COMMUNITY POLICING
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST
23-84663 1908:10 MV STOP
Location/Address: [MHT 134] BRIDGE ST
23-84684 2108:10 CITIZEN ASSIST
Location/Address: [MHT] FLATLEY AVE
23-84714 2246 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
Location/Address: [MHT] SUMMER ST
For Date: 10/21/2023 - Saturday
23-84756 0110 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 152] BEACH ST
23-84757 0112 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST
23-84761 0115 DIRECTED PATROL

Location/Address: [MHT 165] BEACH ST

0000 - 2359 Printed: 10/23/2023

REPORT TO FOLLOW

NOTIFICATION MADE

REPORT TO FOLLOW

NOTIFICATION MADE

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

NO ACTION TAKEN

PUBLIC ASSIST

TRANSPORTED

FIRE FALSE

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

VERBAL WARNING

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

NO ACTION TAKEN

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED
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23-84762 0118
Location/Address:

23-84812 0648
Vicinity of:

23-84833
Location/Address:

23-84851
Location/Address:

23-84877
Location/Address:

23-84889
Location/Address:

23-84901
Location/Address:

23-84915
Location/Address:

23-84916
Location/Address:

23-84922
Location/Address:

23-84929
Location/Address:

23-84939
Vicinity of:

23-84979
Location/Address:

23-84984
Location/Address:

23-84987

Location:

For Date:

23-85047 0049
Location/Address:

23-85054 0056
Location/Address:

23-85061 0122

Vicinity of:

23-85075
Location/Address:

23-85085 0640
Location/Address:

23-85146
Location/Address:

23-85163

0922:

1001:

1111:

1218:

1316:

1447:

1504:

1553:

1708:

1811:

2132:

2206:

2225:

0405:

1226:

From:

58

16

49

54

48

35

43

52

38

26

15

08

17

10/22/2023

39

23

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 400] SCHOOL ST

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT EF530] SCHOOL ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

MV STOP
[MHT] BRIDGE ST

PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR
[MHT] PINE ST

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[MHT] BRIDGE ST

ALARM
[MHT] HAROLD ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR
[MHT 166] CENTRAL ST

WELFARE CHECK
[MHT] NEWPORT PARK RD

CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST
MV STOP
[MHT 157] SCHOOL ST

MV COMPLAINT/ERRATIC OP
[MHT 396] PINE ST

DISTURBANCE
[MHT] WALKER RD

DISTURBANCE

[MHT] WALKER ROAD

- Sunday

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 400] SCHOOL ST

CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT 376] SCHOOL ST
ALARM
[MHT] SMITHS POINT RD

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 371] ASHLAND AVE

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

1450:52 CITIZEN ASSIST

0000 - 2359 Printed: 10/23/2023
SECURED/CHECKED
OTHER

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

WRITTEN WARNING

SPOKEN TO

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

NO ACTION TAKEN

PUBLIC ASSIST

SECURED/CHECKED

OTHER

VERBAL WARNING

OTHER

SECURED/CHECKED

Merge: 23-84984 By: SCULL

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED
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Dispatch Log From:

Location/Address:

23-85183 1749:01
Location/Address:

23-85202 1931:40
Location/Address:

23-85204 1941:32
Location/Address:

23-85206 2009:14
Location/Address:

Manchester by the Sea Public Log Page:

10/16/2023 Thru: 10/22/2023

[MHT 397] SUMMER ST

TRAFFIC HAZARD
[MHT] BRIDGE ST

MV STOP
[MHT 152] BEACH ST

DISABLED MV
[MHT] LINCOLN ST + SUMMER ST

MV STOP
[MHT] SUMMER ST + OCEAN ST

0000 - 2359

Printed: 10/23/2023

NO ACTION TAKEN

VERBAL WARNING

GONE ON ARRVL/ UNABLE TO LOC

NO ACTION TAKEN

6



